  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
February, 2003 - Rev. 7
Publication Order Number:
BC856ALT1/D
1
BC856ALT1 Series
Preferred Devices
General Purpose

EMITTER
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC856ALT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC856ALT3 SOT-23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC856BLT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC856BLT3 SOT-23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC857ALT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC857BLT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC857BLT3 SOT-23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC858ALT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC858BLT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
Mark
3A
3A
3B
3B
3E
3F
3F
3J
3K
BC858BLT3 SOT-23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC858CLT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC858CLT3 SOT-23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BC859BLT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BC859CLT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
3K
3L
3L
4B
4C
BC857CLT1 SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel3G
BC859BLT3 SOT-23 10,000/Tape & Reel4B
BC859CLT3 SOT-23 10,000/Tape & Reel4C
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC856ALT1 Series
2